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Ivabradine Zentiva
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Ivabradine Zentiva

Ivabradine Zentiva

Ivabradine Zentiva
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Hataserdsség

7.5 mg
7.5 mg
7.5 mg
7.5 mg
7.5 mg
7.5 mg

7.5 mg

Gyogyszerforma

Filmtabletta
Filmtabletta
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Filmtabletta
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Az alkalmazas
madja
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Kozvetlen
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Kiszerelés

14 tabletta

28 tabletta
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